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Results of the first day of competition, Friday 4" November 2022.

Cycle-ball
Group B JPN GBR 15:0
Group B HKG GHA 5:4
Group B ARM MAS 6:3
Group B JPN GHA 8:1
Group B ARM GBR 8:0
Group B HGK MAS 6:2
Group B GHA GBR 9:0
Group B JAP MAS 11:1
Group B HGK ARM 6:3
Group B MAS GHA 2.6
Group A GER BEL 5-2
Group A Sul FRA 2-2
Group A AUT CZE 6-4
Single Women
Sotomayor, Gracia PER 37,80 32,76
Szepeova, Natalia SVK 62,00 44,41
Geldof, Manon BEL 62,00 45,25
Krisztina Kopor UKR 73,00 63,74
Sarkdzi, Anna HUN 82,60 65,97
Reichert, Sofia BUL 87,50 73,47
Zibrita, Natalia SVK 94,00 23,85
Vosickova, Michael CZE 105,10 90,65
Bestler, Michelle Lynn USA 105,60 86,21
Georgiadis, Alexandra GRE 108,40 93,95
Kondo, Nazuki JPN 109,20 82,30
Rasova, Stepanka CZE 110,60 87,58
Hugyecz, Zséfia HUN 113,40 96,04
Leclerc, Alexane FRA 114,20 102,47
Wong Hiu Shuen HKG 118,10 101,87
Franke Fontinha Tamaris POR 119,50 110,73
So, Ka Man HKG 124,40 87,64
Bovendaerde, Tatika BEL 128,70 106,94
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A WDN PP

Belmega, Franziska
Rieb Alice

Miller Magdalena
Schaffler Saskia
Schneider, Lorena
Hotz, Alessa

Dandl, Ramona
Pfann, Jana

Pair Open

Delporte-Pattyn
Gruna-Masek

Hui-Hui

Lim-Lim
Schnetzer-Kihne
Styber-Rédinger
Schefold-Hanselmann

Pair Open Final Start List

Lim-Lim
Schnetzer-Kihne
Styber-Rédinger
Schefold-Hanselmann

Results Pair Open

Schefold Serafin and Hanselmann Max
Styber Lea-Victoria and Roédiger Nico
Schnetzer Marcel and Kilhne Katharina
Lim Tsz Leung and Lim Tsz Hin Jeff
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W

137,30
150,30
165,30
171,30
183,60
184,30
196,80
201,30

48,20
118,20
131,80
147,90
156,30
163,20
176,00
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